

## Solution Systems Launches New Affiliate Program for Business Central

Solution Systems unveils its Affiliate Program, offering a 20% commission for referrals of Business Central, simplifying partnerships for mutual growth.

ROLLING MEADOWS, IL, UNITED STATES, November 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Solution Systems, Inc. (SSI), a leading Microsoft partner specializing in Dynamics 365 <u>Business Central</u> implementations, support, and licensing, is excited to



announce the launch of its innovative <u>Affiliate Program</u>. This program aims to provide strategic partnership opportunities for businesses and individuals looking to refer potential clients in need of a comprehensive ERP solution.

## ٢

Our new Affiliate Program is a game-changer for anyone looking to add an ERPservices profit center to their existing business." *Keith Petersen*  The new Affiliate Program offers a straightforward and lucrative way for partners to earn referral commissions by introducing clients to Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central. By joining the program, affiliates can earn a 20% commission on eligible fees from services such as software licensing, managed services, and consulting.

Key Benefits of the Solution Systems Affiliate Program Include:

- Generous Commission Structure: Affiliates receive a 20% share of eligible fees, making it one of the most competitive offerings in the ERP industry.
- Comprehensive Support: Affiliates gain access to a dedicated team of business software consultants and a range of co-marketing opportunities to help nurture and convert referrals.
- Simple Onboarding and Transparent Payments: The program offers an easy enrollment process, with payments made within 60 days after SSI receives payment from referred clients.

"Our new Affiliate Program is a game-changer for anyone looking to add an ERP-services profit

center to their existing business," said Keith Petersen, Vice President of Growth at Solution Systems. "Our go-to-market playbook makes it simple for partners to launch an ERP practice that will drive growth and increased stickiness with their clients."

How the Program Works:

1. Referral Submission: Affiliates refer potential clients (prospects) who may benefit from Microsoft Dynamics 365 Business Central.

2. Qualifying Period: Prospects are tracked for six months, allowing sufficient time for engagement and conversion.

3. Earn Commission: Once a prospect becomes a paying client, affiliates earn a 20% commission on eligible fees throughout a 12-month referral period.

This program is ideal for technology consultants, business advisors, and companies with an audience or clientele in need of a robust ERP system like Business Central. Affiliates can expect a seamless experience and transparent reporting, ensuring they are fully informed about the status of their referrals and commissions.

About Solution Systems, Inc.

Solution Systems is a Microsoft Gold Partner, Microsoft Solutions Partner, and an award-winning provider of Dynamics 365 Business Central. With over 40 years of experience, SSI has a proven track record of helping businesses transform their operations through effective ERP implementations, training, and ongoing support.

To learn more about the Affiliate Program or to sign up, visit <u>www.solsyst.com/business-central-</u> <u>referrals</u> or <u>contact the SSI Team</u> at info@solsyst.com.

Michael Intravartolo Solution Systems, Inc. +1 847-590-3000 info@solsyst.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube X Instagram TikTok Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761667987

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.